
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 210011 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 2/17/2021 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Horse Heaven Wind Farm Notification letter to Council Member Agencies 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Lisa Wyse 
   

  

Lisa Wyse, Records and Tariffs Manager 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Dave Danner, WUTC, dave.danner@utc.wa.gov 

Joan Owens, WUTC, joan.owens@utc.wa.gov 

Sonia Bumpus, WUTC, sonia.bumpus@utc.wa.gov 

Tammy Mastro, WUTC, tammy.mastro@utc.wa.gov 

Hillary Franz, Department of Natural Resources, Hilary.Franz@dnr.wa.gov 

Lisa Brown, Department of Commerce, Lisa.Brown@commerce.wa.gov 

Kelly Susewind, Kelly.Susewind@dfw.wa.gov 

Laura Watson, Department of Ecology, Lauw461@ecy.wa.gov 
 

 

    

 


